
Get to know the  
UnitedHealthcare® Group  
Medicare Advantage (PPO) plan 
with prescription drugs
Reserve your place and join us for an informational meeting
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Learn about the UnitedHealthcare®  
Group Medicare Advantage (PPO) plan 
with prescription drugs

Attend an in-person informational meeting 
Take a look at the following pages for a list of meetings by state from August 5–
November 17. A UnitedHealthcare representative will be present with information.  
For accommodation of persons with special needs at meetings, call 1-844-320-5021, 
TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday. 

Attend a phone-in informational meeting 
Dial the number and listen to a recorded presentation. Then, get your questions 
answered by a live UnitedHealthcare representative after the presentation. Look for the 
dial in numbers on the last page.

Listen to a recorded UnitedHealthcare plan overview
Starting on August 1, dial 1-866-207-1041, enter code 6890199, 24 hours a day, 7 
days a week and you’ll hear details about the UnitedHealthcare Medicare Advantage 
plan. Share this with your spouse and/or personal advocate who may assist you with 
your health plan decisions.
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

In-person meetings
Alabama meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Huntsville Friday, August 5

Tuscaloosa Monday, September 19

Sheffield Friday, October 7

Huntsville Wednesday, October 12

Arizona meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Tempe Thursday, October 20

Tucson Thursday, October 20

California meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Rosemead Tuesday, September 27

Milpitas Friday, September 30

Connecticut meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Bristol Tuesday, September 6
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

Delaware meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Wilmington Thursday, September 29

Wilmington Friday, October 14

Florida meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Fort Myers Tuesday, October 18

Ocala Thursday, October 20

Winter Haven Saturday, October 22

Georgia meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Morrow Tuesday, September 13

Peachtree Corners Monday, October 3

Peachtree Corners Wednesday, October 19

Illinois meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Arlington Heights Friday, September 23

Rockford Friday, September 30

Burr Ridge Friday, October 7
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

Indiana meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Fishers Friday, August 5

Indianapolis Thursday, August 18

Kokomo Friday, August 19

Muncie Thursday, September 8

Indianapolis Thursday, September 15

Indianapolis Friday, September 16

Kokomo Friday, September 16

Fort Wayne Thursday, September 22

Muncie Monday, November 7

Kentucky meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Bowling Green Friday, August 19

Somerset Wednesday, September 28

Louisville Thursday, October 20

Maryland meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Pikesville Thursday, September 22
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

Massachusetts meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Natick Wednesday, September 21

Minnesota meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

St. Paul Thursday, September 22

Mississippi meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Jackson Wednesday, September 21

Missouri meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

St. Louis Tuesday, October 11

Kansas City Friday, October 14

Nevada meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Reno Saturday, September 17
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

New Jersey meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Edison Friday, September 16

Princeton Tuesday, November 8

New York meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

East Syracuse Monday, August 15

Williamsville Wednesday, September 7

Liverpool Friday, September 16

Rochester Friday, September 16

Amherst Monday, September 19

Amherst Monday, October 17

Amherst Thursday, November 17

North Carolina meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Charlotte Friday, September 9
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

Ohio meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Holland Thursday, August 18

Holland Friday, August 19

Lima Wednesday, September 7

West Chester Wednesday, September 7

Westlake Friday, September 16

Cuyahoga Falls Monday, September 19

Eastlake Monday, September 19

Lima Thursday, September 22

Dayton Monday, September 26

Westlake Friday, September 30

Columbus Friday, October 7

Napoleon Friday, October 7

Westlake Friday, October 7

Holland Monday, October 17

Huron Monday, October 17

Boardman Tuesday, October 25

Holland Friday, November 11
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To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.

Oklahoma meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Oklahoma City Wednesday, August 10

Pennsylvania meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Pittsburgh Thursday, October 20

South Carolina meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Myrtle Beach Thursday, September 15

Tennessee meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Spring Hill Tuesday, September 13

Franklin Monday, October 31

Knoxville Monday, November 14
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Texas meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Plano Monday, October 3

Arlington Tuesday, October 4

Houston Wednesday, October 5

Virginia meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Norfolk Friday, September 16

West Virginia meeting

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Martinsburg Thursday, September 8

Wisconsin meetings

Cities Date 10 a.m.–12 p.m. 2 p.m.–4 p.m.

Milwaukee Friday, September 9

Janesville Friday, September 23

Kenosha Tuesday, October 11

West Allis Tuesday, October 11

To RSVP, visit uhcrsvp.secure.force.com/, enter the code UAWT22 and your zip code 
or call us at 1-866-658-8392, TTY 711, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. local time, Monday–Friday.
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Attend a phone-in session to learn 
about the UnitedHealthcare® 
Group Medicare Advantage (PPO) 
plan with prescription drugs
Join us by phone
Monday, August 8, 2022 
10 a.m.–12 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Monday, August 8, 2022
2 p.m.–4 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Thursday, August 25, 2022
10 a.m.–12 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 
2 p.m.–4 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Friday, September 2, 2022
10 a.m.–12 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Friday, September 2, 2022 
2 p.m.–4 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Monday, October 24, 2022
10 a.m.–12 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Monday, October 24, 2022 
2 p.m.–4 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700

Friday, November 11, 2022
10 a.m.–12 p.m. ET
Dial: 1-844-867-6169
Code: 2195700




